
Sr. 
No.

Students Name
University/
Enrollment

Number
Discipline Gender

Year of 
Passing from

institution

ON/OFF
Campus

Placement

Name of the Employer
(All Non- IT Companies)

1 PATLE KHUSHBOO KISHOR 2112420190 Electrical Engg. Female 2024 Off Campus Avery Dennison
2 BOPCHE SWATI GURURAJ 2112420211 Electrical Engg. Female 2024 Off Campus Avery Dennison

3  DHANDE ROHIT DURGAPRASAD 2112420245 Computer Engg Male 2024 ON Campus Datastack Technologies

4  BIJEWAR DEVENDRA RAJKUMAR 2112420197 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus GE Aviation, Pune
5  RAHANGDALE ADITYA RAJENDRA 2112420204 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus GE Aviation, Pune
6  KAWLE HITESH YADAVRAO 2112420332 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus GE Aviation, Pune
7  NAGPURE LAXMI RAJKUMAR 2112420337 Mechanical Engg. Female 2024 ON Campus GE Aviation, Pune
8  BAWANKAR AVINASH RAJENDRA 2112420350 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus GE Aviation, Pune
9 GAJGHATE SUSHILKUMAR SAWLRAM 2112420364 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus GE Aviation, Pune
10  CHAUHAN BHAVANA OMPRAKASH 2212420432 Mechanical Engg. Female 2024 ON Campus GE Aviation, Pune
11  HARSH HANSARAM SHAHARE 2212420433 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus GE Aviation, Pune
12 SAMRIT OJAS JAGDISH 2212420436 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus GE Aviation, Pune

13  AMIT KHEMRAJ TEMBHARE 2112420314 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 Off Campus Gilbarco Veeder-Root India Pvt. Ltd.
14  KATRE VAIBHAV DEVCHAND 2212420440 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 Off Campus Gilbarco Veeder-Root India Pvt. Ltd.
15  GARADE DEVANAND DHANESH 2212420447 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 Off Campus Gilbarco Veeder-Root India Pvt. Ltd.
16  MACHHIRKE BHUMIKA PRABHUDAS 2212420452 Electronics & Telecom Engg Female 2024 Off Campus Gilbarco Veeder-Root India Pvt. Ltd.
17  BAREWAR TEJLAL KARU 2212420475 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 Off Campus Gilbarco Veeder-Root India Pvt. Ltd.
18  BISEN PALLAVI KAILASH 2212420480 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 Off Campus Gilbarco Veeder-Root India Pvt. Ltd.
19  MAHULE BHARTI BINAKLAL 2212420486 Electronics & Telecom Engg Female 2024 Off Campus Gilbarco Veeder-Root India Pvt. Ltd.

20  MALADHARI SAMEER VAHAB 2112420121 Civil Engg Male 2024 ON Campus Greenko
21  UMARKAR HARSHAD RAMU 2112420130 Civil Engg Male 2024 ON Campus Greenko
22 PATLE JITENDRA HIRAMAN 2112420142 Civil Engg Male 2024 ON Campus Greenko

23  DHANUSHBAN MOHIT DEVENDRA 2112420298 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
24  KATRE NISHA TUNDILAL 2112420301 Electronics & Telecom Engg Female 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
25  THAKUR DHIRAJ TEKENDRA 2112420307 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
26  BAKRE DEVYANI SANDEEP 2112420308 Electronics & Telecom Engg Female 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
27 SHAHARE GIRDHARI KESHAV 2112420309 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
28  AMIT KHEMRAJ TEMBHARE 2112420314 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
29  MAHULE ASHWINI OMSINGH 2112420317 Electronics & Telecom Engg Female 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
30 RAHANGDALE SAKSHAM BHAGENDRA 2112420320 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
31  MUNGMODE DIPAK UDARAM 2212420438 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
32  THAKUR DIP MULCHAND 2212420439 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
33  KATRE VAIBHAV DEVCHAND 2212420440 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
34  KOLHATKAR MONALI SURESH 2212420442 Electronics & Telecom Engg Female 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
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35 NAGRIKAR JAYANT YOGRAJ 2212420444 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
36  BISEN KEDAR MUNESH 2212420445 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
37  GARADE DEVANAND DHANESH 2212420447 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
38  PISALKAR VEDANTI BANDU 2212420451 Electronics & Telecom Engg Female 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
39  MACHHIRKE BHUMIKA PRABHUDAS 2212420452 Electronics & Telecom Engg Female 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
40 HATWAR SANTOSH MAHENDRA 2212420456 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
41 CHOURIWAR GAURAV RAJESH 2212420472 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
42 MANKAR MUKUL GANESH 2212420473 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
43  BAREWAR TEJLAL KARU 2212420475 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
44 GAUTAM VEDPRAKASH RAMESH 2212420476 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
45 DHODRE SHUBHAM YASHWANT 2212420481 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
46  BISEN SAHIL UMENDRA 2212420482 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
47  PILLARE YUKANT RADHELAL 2212420487 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
48  KAWLE HITESH YADAVRAO 2112420332 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
49  AMBULE ASHISH BALIRAM 2112420334 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
50  NAGPURE LAXMI RAJKUMAR 2112420337 Mechanical Engg. Female 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
51 TEMBHARE SWARAJ SOMESHWAR 2112420340 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
52  THOMBRE CHETAN BABLU 2112420343 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
53  RAHANGDALE ATUL SANJAY 2112420353 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
54 PARDHI DIGENDRA CHAUKLAL 2112420363 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
55 RATHOD SHIVAM VIRENDRA 2112420365 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
56  CHUTE KHOMESH DEVRAJ 2112420366 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
57 SONWANE MOHIT SANJAY 2112420372 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
58  MESHRAM LATA YOGRAJ 2112420373 Mechanical Engg. Female 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
59  UKEY ABHINAV SIDDHARTH 2112420374 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
60 BHONDEKAR RAJAT BASURAJ 2112420378 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
61 KHOBRAGADE SAURABH KHEMCHAND 2112420382 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
62 BHASKAR SUBODH SANTOSH 2212420428 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
63 BISEN PANKAJ SHIVLAL 2212420431 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
64  CHAUHAN BHAVANA OMPRAKASH 2212420432 Mechanical Engg. Female 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
65 LANGOTE SARVESH VINOD 2212420434 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune
66 SAMRIT OJAS JAGDISH 2212420436 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 POOL Campus John Deere, Pune

67  TONDFODE YESHARAJ LAXMAN 2012420053 Civil Engg Male 2024 ON Campus Kolbro Group, Nagpur
68  RAHANGDALE PRASHANT KHUMAN 2112420113 Civil Engg Male 2024 ON Campus Kolbro Group, Nagpur
69  THAKRE AMIT LALSINGH 2112420117 Civil Engg Male 2024 ON Campus Kolbro Group, Nagpur
70  MALADHARI SAMEER VAHAB 2112420121 Civil Engg Male 2024 ON Campus Kolbro Group, Nagpur
71  UMARKAR HARSHAD RAMU 2112420130 Civil Engg Male 2024 ON Campus Kolbro Group, Nagpur
72  MESHRAM KUNAL ASHOK 2112420139 Civil Engg Male 2024 ON Campus Kolbro Group, Nagpur
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73  LILHARE VIKASH AJABLAL 2112420145 Civil Engg Male 2024 ON Campus Kolbro Group, Nagpur
74  GAHGAYE MANGLESH OMPRAKASH 2112420149 Civil Engg Male 2024 ON Campus Kolbro Group, Nagpur
75  KATRE GITESH SEVAKRAM 2112420165 Civil Engg Male 2024 ON Campus Kolbro Group, Nagpur
76  RAHANGDALE HEMANT RAJESHKUMAR 2112420166 Civil Engg Male 2024 ON Campus Kolbro Group, Nagpur

77  THAKRE AMIT LALSINGH 2112420117 Civil Engg Male 2024 ON Campus LnT
78 TEMBHARE ROHIT SHOBHARAM 2112420128 Civil Engg Male 2024 ON Campus LnT
79  RAHANGDALE PRASHANT KHUMAN 2112420113 Civil Engg Male 2024 ON Campus LnT Hydrocarbon
80 KANSARE RATAN RAMPRASAD 2112420180 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus LnT Hydrocarbon, Mumbai
81  SONWANE GAILESH MANIKCHAND 2112420232 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus LnT Hydrocarbon, Mumbai
82  KATRE NISHANT BALCHAND 2112420172 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus LnT Hydrocarbon, Mumbai 
83  NAGPURE LAXMI RAJKUMAR 2112420337 Mechanical Engg. Female 2024 ON Campus LnT Power
84 SAMRIT OJAS JAGDISH 2212420436 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus LTTS, Mumbai

85  GARADE DEVANAND DHANESH 2212420447 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 ON Campus Reliance Jio Com
86  BAREWAR TEJLAL KARU 2212420475 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 ON Campus Reliance Jio Com

87  KATRE NISHANT BALCHAND 2112420172 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
88  KAWALE KUNAL NATTHU 2112420173 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
89  AMBADE AAYUSH RAVINDRA 2112420174 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
90  PARDHI RITU SURESH 2112420175 Electrical Engg. Female 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
91  DAMAHE AKASH KISHOR 2112420176 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
92  HEMNE SHIVAM DEORAM 2112420177 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
93  RAHANGDALE GAURAV TILAKCHAND 2112420179 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
94 KANSARE RATAN RAMPRASAD 2112420180 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
95  BAREWAR OMKAR LALIT 2112420181 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
96  BISEN ATUL RANGLAL 2112420186 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
97  CHAURE RUTVIK HIRANAND 2112420195 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
98  PAULZAGADE NIKHIL PREMLAL 2112420196 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
99  BIJEWAR DEVENDRA RAJKUMAR 2112420197 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
100  CHAURE RAHUL ADESH 2112420202 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
101  RAHANGDALE ADITYA RAJENDRA 2112420204 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
102  SIRSATE SANTOSH SHALIKRAM 2112420210 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
103  PARDHI INDRAKUMAR KHEMCHAND 2112420212 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
104  GHUGAL RUSHIKESH LILADHAR 2112420223 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
105  TUPTE VIBHOR VIJAY 2112420225 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
106  KAGDE KARAN UDELAL 2112420231 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
107  SONWANE GAILESH MANIKCHAND 2112420232 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
108  INGOLE PRATHVI GANESH 2112420233 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
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109  MOHD IMRAN MOHAMMAD YUNUS SHEIKH 2212420416 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
110 TURKAR LIKESH MEGHARAJ 2012420255 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
111 TEMBHARE AKSHAY RAJENDRA 2012420267 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
112 KATRE NIKHIL MULCHAND 2012420269 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
113 OMESHWAR SHOBHELAL KATRE 2012420272 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
114 CHAUDHARI VAIBHAV MOHANLAL 2012420275 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
115 KHADODE SARANG ARUN 2012420286 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
116 PATLE SUYOG YOGRAJ 2012420309 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
117 PATLE YAUVAN HAUSHILAL 2012420315 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
118  KAWLE HITESH YADAVRAO 2112420332 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
119 NANDESHWAR VANSH PRAVIN 2112420333 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
120  AMBULE ASHISH BALIRAM 2112420334 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
121  SOLANKI AYUSH GAURISHANKAR 2112420335 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
122 TEMBHARE SWARAJ SOMESHWAR 2112420340 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
123  THOMBRE CHETAN BABLU 2112420343 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
124  SHENDRE ASHISHKUMAR RAJU 2112420346 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
125  YERNE LILADHAR PATIRAM 2112420349 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
126  BAWANKAR AVINASH RAJENDRA 2112420350 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
127 MADAVI UDAY BHANUSINGH 2112420357 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
128 PARDHI DIGENDRA CHAUKLAL 2112420363 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
129 GAJGHATE SUSHILKUMAR SAWLRAM 2112420364 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
130 RATHOD SHIVAM VIRENDRA 2112420365 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
131  CHUTE KHOMESH DEVRAJ 2112420366 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
132 SONWANE MOHIT SANJAY 2112420372 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
133  UKEY ABHINAV SIDDHARTH 2112420374 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
134 BHONDEKAR RAJAT BASURAJ 2112420378 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
135  RAUT ROHIT VIJAY 2112420380 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
136 KHOBRAGADE SAURABH KHEMCHAND 2112420382 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
137  BHUTE DHIRAJ NARESH 2212420424 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
138 BHASKAR SUBODH SANTOSH 2212420428 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
139 PARDHI PAWANKUMAR NANDKISHOR 2212420429 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
140 BISEN PANKAJ SHIVLAL 2212420431 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
141  HARSH HANSARAM SHAHARE 2212420433 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
142 LANGOTE SARVESH VINOD 2212420434 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
143 VISHAL KISAN GEDAM 2212420435 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
144 SAMRIT OJAS JAGDISH 2212420436 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sigma Electric, Pune
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145  KATRE NISHANT BALCHAND 2112420172 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sunflag Iron & Steel Co. Ltd.
146 MUNGMODE DIPAK UDARAM 2212420438 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 ON- Campus Sunflag Iron & Steel Co. Ltd.
147  NONARE VIJAY MULCHAND 2212420490 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 ON- Campus Sunflag Iron & Steel Co. Ltd.
148 GAJGHATE SUSHILKUMAR SAWLRAM 2112420364 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sunflag Iron & Steel Co. Ltd.
149 PARDHI PAWANKUMAR NANDKISHOR 2212420429 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Sunflag Iron & Steel Co. Ltd.

150  SIRSATE SANTOSH SHALIKRAM 2112420210 Electrical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Tata Projects, Nagpur
151  BAWANKAR AVINASH RAJENDRA 2112420350 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus Tata Projects, Nagpur

152  DHARMIK ROHIT BHIMRAO 2212420443 Electronics & Telecom Engg Male 2024 ON Campus UltraTech Cement Limited, MP
153  BAWANKAR AVINASH RAJENDRA 2112420350 Mechanical Engg. Male 2024 ON Campus UltraTech Cement Limited, MP

Companies
In - Campus

Companies 
Off - Campus

Total 
Companies

10 3 13
Placements
In - Campus

Placements
Off - Campus

Total 
Placements

100 53 153
PLACEMENTS-153  :CE-16, CO-1, EE-32, EJ-37, ME-67


